Individual Best Times (All Time)

Libby Freeman - (1148142) - Morpeth SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:26.38
4:31.13
4:34.25
4:36.28
4:38.82
4:44.79
4:47.05
4:48.60
4:51.26
4:51.38
4:52.64
4:52.64

5:13.70

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:34.25
4:31.13
4:26.38
4:36.28
4:51.38
4:38.82
4:51.26
4:44.79
4:47.05

4:48.60
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

689
654
632
618

564
551
542
527
527
520
520
422

WA Pts

632
654
689
618
527
601
527

564

542

Round

I I I I I T

I I I I I I T

Round

I I I I T I I T

Date

04/02/24
05/04/24
05/05/24
26/02/23
27/02/22
03/02/19
26/05/18
26/05/18
25/05/19
25/06/22
04/02/18
04/02/18
25/02/17

Date

05/05/24
05/04/24
04/02/24
26/02/23
25/06/22
27/02/22
25/05/19
03/02/19
26/05/18
26/05/18

Meet

Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 24
Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024

SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships
Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023
Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22
Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association 2019
North East Region Championships

North East Region Championships

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022

N & D 2018 Championships

N & D 2018 Championships

Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships

Meet

SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships
Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024
Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 24
Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022
Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22
Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association 2019
North East Region Championships

North East Region Championships

Venue

Sunderland
London
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland

Sunderland

Venue

Sunderland
London
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland
Leeds
Sunderland
Leeds

Leeds

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Morpeth

N & D PP SC
N & D PP SC
Morpeth
Morpeth
Morpeth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Morpeth
Morpeth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth

North Tyne

Club Swam Under

N & D PP SC
N & D PP SC
Morpeth
Morpeth
Morpeth
Morpeth
Morpeth
Morpeth
Tynemouth

Tynemouth

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

4:52.64 520 H 04/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1
4:52.64 520 H 04/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1
5:13.70 422 H 25/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland North Tyne 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



