## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Libby Freeman - (1148142) - Morpeth SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course **Performance Graph** 

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:26.38	689	Н	04/02/24	Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 24	Sunderland	Morpeth	1
4:31.13	654	Н	05/04/24	Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024	London	N & D PP SC	1
4:34.25	632	Н	05/05/24	SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships	Sunderland	N & D PP SC	1
4:36.28	618	Н	26/02/23	Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023	Sunderland	Morpeth	1
4:38.82	601	Н	27/02/22	Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22	Sunderland	Morpeth	1
4:44.79	564	Н	03/02/19	Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association 2019	Sunderland	Morpeth	1
4:47.05	551	F	26/05/18	North East Region Championships	Leeds	Tynemouth	1
4:48.60	542	Н	26/05/18	North East Region Championships	Leeds	Tynemouth	1
4:51.26	527	Н	25/05/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Leeds	Morpeth	1
4:51.38	527	Н	25/06/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022	Sheffield	Morpeth	1
4:52.64	520	Н	04/02/18	N & D 2018 Championships	Sunderland	Tynemouth	1
4:52.64	520	Н	04/02/18	N & D 2018 Championships	Sunderland	Tynemouth	1
5:13.70	422	Н	25/02/17	Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships	Sunderland	North Tyne	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:34.25	632	Н	05/05/24	SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships	Sunderland	N & D PP SC	1
4:31.13	654	Н	05/04/24	Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024	London	N & D PP SC	1
4:26.38	689	Н	04/02/24	Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 24	Sunderland	Morpeth	1
4:36.28	618	Н	26/02/23	Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023	Sunderland	Morpeth	1
4:51.38	527	Н	25/06/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022	Sheffield	Morpeth	1
4:38.82	601	Н	27/02/22	Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22	Sunderland	Morpeth	1
4:51.26	527	Н	25/05/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Leeds	Morpeth	1
4:44.79	564	Н	03/02/19	Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association 2019	Sunderland	Morpeth	1
4:47.05	551	F	26/05/18	North East Region Championships	Leeds	Tynemouth	1
4:48.60 Copyright 2024	542 1	Н	26/05/18	North East Region Championships	Leeds	Tynemouth  Powered By SPORT	1 ESYSTEN

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
4:52.64	520	Н	04/02/18	N & D 2018 Championships	Sunderland	Tynemouth	1
4:52.64	520	Н	04/02/18	N & D 2018 Championships	Sunderland	Tynemouth	1
5:13.70	422	Н	25/02/17	Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships	Sunderland	North Tyne	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS